

Buainy to Muslim Tola

(M.N. 6.54 SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

22

Jarbhanga-1

DIVISION

Bahadarpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 3582

Measurement Book

Cont - Jitendra Kumar

[illegible]

Name of work:	Construction of road from Biuni to Muslim tola.		
Agency:-	Jitendra kumar.		
Agreement NO -	88/SBD/2020-21 (MUNSY-SE)		
Date of commencement (as per w/order):-	23/01/2021		
Date of completion (as per w/order) :-	22/01/2022		
Date of actual completion :-	In Progress.		
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>			
Item NO-01	Construction of reference of working Benchmark - Ell		
	Qty 1/P - 17 of T.M.A.		
	L No @ Rs. 3936.05 each = Rs. 3936.00		
Item NO-02	Construction of reference		
		Total = Rs. 3936.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		3936.00
				E/I	
				Pty VIP-17 of TMB.	
	4 Nos @ B.	1810.12	each = B.		7240.00
<u>Item No-03</u>	Clearing & grubbing				
				road land. E/I	
				Pty VIP-17 of TMB.	
	0.320 Ha @ B.	5297.33	ft + Ha = B.		16951.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Construction of embankment				
				with materials . . . E/I	
				Lead upto 1000 m	
				Pty VIP-18 of TMB.	
	399.21 m ³ @ B.	190.36	per m ³ = B.		75994.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Const of embankment				
				with materials . . . E/I	
				Lead upto 100 m	
				Pty VIP-18 of TMB.	
	931.49 m ³ @ B.	154.28	per m ³ = B.		143710.00
<u>Item No-07</u>	Excavation for roadwork				
				in soil with hydraulic . . . E/I	
				Pty VIP-18 of TMB.	
	7.50 m ³ @ B.	75.57	per m ³ = B.		567.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of C.S.B. by				
				providing . . . E/I	
				Pty VIP-19 of TMB.	
	575.26 m ³ @ B.	2571.69	per m ³ = B.		1479390.00
Total = B.					1727788.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = B.		1727788.00
<u>Item No-09</u>	Providing laying spread				
	mg & compacting of				
	CURB (11-11) - - - E/I				
	95.238 m ³ v/p-19 of TMB.				
	168.20 m ³ v/p-22 of TMB				
	263.488 m ² @ B. 3222.98 per m ² = B.				849217.00
<u>Item No-10</u>	Providing and applying				
	primer coat with B.E.				
	(SST) - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p-23 of TMB.				
	2136.75 m ² @ B. 40.91 per m ² = B.				87414.00
<u>Item No-11</u>	Providing and applying				
	Tack coat with B.E (SST) - B.				
	Qty v/p-23 of TMB.				
	2136.75 m ² @ B. 13.98 per m ² = B.				29872.00
<u>Item No-12</u>	Providing laying and rolling				
	of M.S.S - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p-23 of TMB.				
	2136.75 m ² @ B. 191.90 per m ² = B.				410042.00
<u>Item No-13</u>	Construction of unreinfor-				
	ced C.C. Pavements - E/I				
	Qty v/p-19 of TMB.				
	195.84 m ³ @ B. 6837.37 per m ³ = B.				1339031.00
<u>Item No-17</u>	Providing & fixing of typical				
	MCMST Informatory sign				
	board with logo - - - E/I				

Total = B. 4443364.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			$FF = B$		4443361.00
			Φ ty Vip-18 of TMB		
	2 Nos @ B.	3528.05 each	$= B$		19056.00
<u>Item No-24</u>	Earthwork in excavation for structures				E/I
			Φ ty Vip-17 of TMB		
	55.88 m ³ @ B.	272.09 per m ³	$= B$		15596.00
<u>Item No-25</u>	Type B (First class) bedding Laying				E/I
			Φ ty Vip-17 of TMB		
	6.39 m ³ @ B.	493.78 per m ³	$= B$		3155.00
<u>Item No-26</u>	Providing concrete for plain/reinforced				E/I
			Φ ty Vip-17 of TMB		
	4.851 m ³ @ B.	5356.30 per m ³	$= B$		25983.00
<u>Item No-27</u>	Head wall in brick masonry work in C.M.				E/I
			Φ ty Vip-17 of TMB		
	42.06 m ³ @ B.	5815.15 per m ³	$= B$		244584.00
<u>Item No-28</u>	Providing and laying RCC pipe NP3 of dia 600 mm.				E/I
			Φ ty Vip-18 of TMB		
	22.50 m @ B.	2636.24 per m	$= B$		59315.00
<u>Item No-29</u>	Plastering with cement plaster (1:4)				E/I

Total = B. 4911053.00

Continuation